No. Size Bocen Part Number Resolution
Panel Size
(mm)
Viewing Area
(mm)
Active Area
(mm)
PINs Color

1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
4-WIRE SPI /I2C
3
BO7240-00-SWG12P042
BO7240-18-SWG12P042
BO7240-27-SWG12P042
72x40 12.00x11.00x1.23 10.196x6.18 9.196x5.18 12
Monochrome
(White)
/ / -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
4-WIRE SPI /I2C
4 0.49" BO6432-00-SWG14P049 64x32 14.50x11.60x1.23 12.58 x 6.98 11.18x5.58 14
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B

I2C
11 BO80128-09-HWG11P078 48x64 13.90x22x1.23 12.14x16.30 10.54x14.70 11
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
I2C
12 BO80128-06-HWG12P078 48x64 13.90x22x1.23 12.14x16.30 10.54x14.70 12
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
I2C
13 0.84'' BO64128-03-HWG15P084 64X128 12.8x25.3x1.22 10.58x20.18 9.58x19.18 15
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SH1107 4-wire SPI
14

BO12832-89-SWG15P087
BO12832-92-SWG15P087
BO12832-93-SWG15P087
BO12832-98-SWG15P087
128x32 29.00x8.70x1.22 22.856x6.824 21.356x5.324 15
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1316Z 4-wire SPI
15
BO12832-61-SWG8P087
BO12832-64-SWG8P091
128x32 29.00x8.70x1.22 22.856x6.824 21.356x5.324 8
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1316Z 4-wire SPI
16 BO12832-29-SWG13P087 128x32 29.00x8.70x1.22 22.856x6.824 21.356x5.324 13
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1316Z 4-wire SPI
17

(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1316Z I2C
18
BO12832-01-SWG14P091
BO12832-32-SWG14P091
BO12832-38-SWG14P091
BO12832-91-SWG14P091
BO12832-99-SWG14P091
128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 14
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
I2C
19 BO12832-30-SBG4P091 128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 4
Monochrome
(Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
4-wire SPI
20 BO12832-42-HWG11P091B 128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 11
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
I2C
21
BO12832-47-SWG8P091
BO12832-64-SWG8P091
BO12832-71-SWG8P091
BO12832-90-SWG8P091
128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 8
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
I2C
22 BO12832-02-SBG12P091 128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 12
Monochrome
(Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
4-wire SPI
0.78"
0.69"
0.69"
0.87"
0.91"
0.91"
Bocen Display Technology Co., Ltd. Page 2 / 6 www.bocentech.com
23
BO12832-96-SWG12P091
BO12832-97-SWG12P091
128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 12
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
4-wire SPI
24 BO12832-80-SWG11P091 128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 11
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
25 BO12832-78-SWG10P091 128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 10
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
4-wire SPI
26 BO12832-49-SWG20P091 128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 20
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B

BO12864-187-SWG30P096
BO12864-188-SWG30P096
BO12864-189-SWG30P096
BO12864-218-SWG30P096
BO12864-230-SWG30P096
BO12864-239-SWG30P096
BO12864-252-SWG30P096
128x64 26.70x19.26x1.41 23.74x12.864 21.744x10.864 30
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
6800/8080 Interface
I2C / 4-wire SPI
35 BO12864-180-SWG11P096 128x64 26.70x19.26x1.41 23.74x13.20 21.74x11.20 11
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1315Z 4-wire SPI
36 BO12864-191-SDG12P096 128x64 26.70x19.26x1.41 23.74x13.20 21.74x11.20 12
Monochrome
(Yellow & Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1315Z 4-wire SPI
37
BO12864-224-SWG12P096
BO64128-27-HWG12P096
BO64128-32-HWG12P096
BO64128-43-CWG12P096D
128x64 26.70x19.26x1.41 23.74x13.20 21.74x11.20 12
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1315Z 4-wire SPI
38 BO12864-185-SBG14P096 128x64 24.74x16.90x1.42 22.74x11.86 21.744x10.864 14
Monochrome
(Yellow & Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1315Z 4-wire SPI
39 BO12864-137-SBG20P096 128x64 24.74x16.90x1.42 22.74x11.86 21.744x10.864 20
Monochrome
(Yellow & Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1315Z I
2
C// 3/4-wire SPI
40 BO12864-167-SDG15P096 128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 15
Monochrome
(Yellow & Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
4-wire SPI
41 BO12864-257-SBG15P096 128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 15
Monochrome
(Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
4-wire SPI
42 BO12864-240-SWG18P096 128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 18
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
4-wire SPI
43 BO12864-34-SBG20P096 128x64 24.74x16.90x1.42 22.74x11.86 21.744x10.864 20
Monochrome
(Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1315Z I
2

BO64128-18-HWG14P096
128x64 24.74x16.90x1.42 22.74x11.86 21.744x10.864 14
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1315Z 4-wire SPI
48
BO12864-60-SWG15P096
BO12864-74-SWG15P096
BO12864-124-SWG15P096
BO12864-216-SWG15P096
BO64128-00-HWG15P096
128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 15
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1315Z 4-wire SPI
49 BO12864-31-SBG15P096 128x64 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 15
Monochrome
(Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1315Z 4-wire SPI
50 BO12864-108-SWG7P096 128x32 30.00x11.50x1.23 24.384x7.584 22.384x5.584 7
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B

BO12864-10A-
128x64 27.50x27.80x2.61 23.74x12.87 21.75x10.86 4+30
Monochrome
(White or Blue)
-40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1306
55
BO12864-183-SWG8P096
BO64128-42-CWG8P096D
128x64 27.50x27.80x2.61 23.74x12.87 21.75x10.86 8
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SSD1306B
Z
4-wire SPI
56 BO64128-01-HWG13P096 64x128 14.00x28.00x1.23 11.86x22.74 10.86x21.74 13
Monochrome
(White)
2.6~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SH1107 I
2
C/ 4-wire SPI
57 1.1'' BO19696-01-SWG14P110 196x96 29x17.7x1.135 26.02x12.21 25x11.21 14
Monochrome
(White)
2.6~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SSD1357Z 4-wire SPI
58

I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
62
BO64128-09-HWG13P130
BO64128-29-HWG13P130
BO64128-34-HWG13P130
128x64 34.50x23.00x1.43 31.42  x 16.7 29.42 x14.7 13
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SH1107
6800/8080 Interface
I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
63 BO64128-33-HWG10P130 128x64 34.50x23.00x1.43 31.42  x 16.7 29.42 x14.7 10
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SH1107
6800/8080 Interface
I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
64 BO12864-134-HBG16P130 128x64 34.50x23.00x1.43 31.42  x 16.7 29.42 x14.7 16
Monochrome
(Yellow & Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SH1106G
6800/8080 Interface
I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
65 BO12864-209-HWG14P130 128x64 34.50x23.00x1.43 31.42  x 16.7 29.42 x14.7 14
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SH1106G
6800/8080 Interface
I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
0.96''
0.96''
0.96''
1.3"
1.3''
1.29''
Bocen Display Technology Co., Ltd. Page 5 / 6 www.bocentech.com
66 BO12864-220-HBG14P130 128x64 34.50x23.00x1.43 31.42  x 16.7 29.42 x14.7 14
Monochrome
(Blue)
1.65~3.3V 3.5~4.2V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SH1106G
6800/8080 Interface

2
C / 4-wire SPI
73
BO12864-165-PWG8P154
BO12864-212-PWG8P154
128x64 42.04x27.22x1.41 37.052 x 19.516 35.052 x17.516 8
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 11.5~12.5V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SPD0301Z
D
6800/8080 Interface
I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
74 BO12864-135-PBG12P154 128x64 42.04x27.22x1.41 37.052 x 19.516 35.052 x17.516 12
Monochrome
(Yellow & Blue)
1.65~3.3V 11.5~12.5V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SPD0301Z
D
6800/8080 Interface
I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
75
BO12864-150-PWG12P154
BO12864-254-PWG12P154
128x64 42.04x27.22x1.41 37.052 x 19.516 35.052 x17.516 12
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 11.5~12.5V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SPD0301Z
D
6800/8080 Interface
I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
76 BO12864-255-PWG20P154 128x64 42.04x27.22x1.41 37.052 x 19.516 35.052 x17.516 20
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 11.5~12.5V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SPD0301Z
D
6800/8080 Interface
I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
77 BO12864-217-PWG10P154 128x64 42.04x27.22x1.41 37.052 x 19.516 35.052 x17.516 10
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 11.5~12.5V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SPD0301Z
D
6800/8080 Interface
I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
78 BO12864-157-PWG14P154 128x64 42.04x27.22x1.41 37.052 x 19.516 35.052 x17.516 14
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.3V 11.5~12.5V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SPD0301Z

(White)
1.65~3.3V 11.5~12.5V -40~70℃ -40~85℃
SPD0301Z
D
6800/8080 Interface
I
2
C / 4-wire SPI
80 2.45" BO30496-01-HWG30P245 304x96 72 x 28.2 x 1.63 60.86 x 20.78 59.26x19.18 30
Monochrome
(White)
1.65~3.5V 11.5~12.5V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SH1126
8-bit 8080,8-bit
6800,4-wire SPI,3-
wire SPI ,I2C
81 2.7" BO12864-158-PYG20P270 128x64 74 x53.5 x 5.70 62.41 x 31.69 61.41x31.69 20
Monochrome
(Yellow & Blue)
1.65~3.5V 11.5~12.5V -40~70℃ -40~85℃ SPD0301
8-bit 8080,8-bit